APERITIFS

Martini Bianco, Rosso,
Extra Dry, 5cl

Sherry Medium, Cream, Dry, 5cl
Current beer Kir/ Kir Prosecco

Campari Soda
Campari orange juice

Prosecco

Prosecco Aperol/Hugo

Martini Cocktail

Gordon’s London Dry Gin with Tonic
Tanqueray Gin with Tonic

Monkey 47 Dry Gin with Tonic

Gin Sul with Tonic

BEERS

Ratsherrn Pils 0,30/0,40 |
Jever Pilsener 0,30/0,40 |
Jever Fun 0,30/0,40 |
Shandy 0,30/0,40 |

Ratsherrn Red beer 0,30/0,40 |

Wheat beer /
Wheat beer non alcoholic 0,501

SOFTDRINKS (0,20 L)

Coke, Coke light, Fanta, Sprite

Granini apple juice, orange juice, grape juice,
tomato juice

Apple juice spritzer 0,30/0,501
Rhubarb spritzer 0,33 |
Mineral water 0,25 |

Mineral water 0,75 |

Schweppes Bitter Lemon, Indian Tonic Water,
Ginger Ale

SPIRITS (2 CL)

Oldesloer Korn (corn schnapps)
Helbing Kimmel (caraway seed)
Bommerlunder

Malteser Aquavit

Jubilee Aquavit

Line-Aquavit

FISCHKUCHE FUR GENIESSER

Euro

5,30

5,30
5,90

7,90

4,90
8,90
10,50
9,00
10,50
14,50
14,50

Euro

3,90/5,20
3,90/5,20
3,90/5,20
3,90/5,20
4,20/5,60

6,20

Euro
3,40
3,70

3,20/5,10
3,90
3,20
7,90

3,50

Euro
2,50
2,90
3,20
3,50
3,50
3,70

Euro

BRANDS / COGNACS / WHISKYS (2CL)

Hennessy

Rémy Martin
Carlos |

Cardenal Mendoza

Elséasser fruit brandy and spirits (raspberry, cherry,

mirabelle, plum or williams pear)
Grappa Nonino Chardonnay or Moscato
Graham’s port wine red/white
Ballantines

Lagavulin

Glenmoranie

Tullamore Dew

LIQUEURS /BITTERS (2 CL)

Jagermeister
Underberg

Fernet Branca/Menta
Baileys 4cl

Sambuca

Averna / Ramazotti 4cl

HOT DRINKS

Cup of coffee

Cup of tea

Irish Coffee with real irish whiskey
Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Milk coffee

Latte Macchiato

WINES 0,20 L

White wine
Riesling, medium dry
Riesling, dry
Pinot Grigio

Red wine
Merlot

Alt Helgol&nder Fischerstube
Fischmarkt 4 a - ¢ ® 22767 Hamburg ® Telefon 040 / 319 46 96

7,50
8,00
6,90
8,00

7,20

5,30
9,00
4,90
8,50
9,50
4,90

Euro

3,50
3,50
3,50
4,50
4,50
5,80

Euro

3,50
3,50
9,50
2,80
4,60
4,20
4,90
5,20

Euro

4,90
6,40
5,20

5,90



